
Seasonal Holiday Selection
totes® jingle ‘brella™

FT824

Features:
38" arc, 4-section shaft, manual open•	
Mini 6" in length, folded•	
Fabric purse case•	

Brought to you exclusively from

FT824 totes® jingle ‘brella™
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Pricing includes one color, one location screen print. New order setup charge is $50 (G) per color, per location.
Expires 12/31/09

Portable Pursable Giftable Fashionable

LI

FETIME

W
A R R A N T

Y

red magenta leopardnavyblack

Perfectly presented
in an elegant gift box

polka dots
Panel

Imprint Area

Case
Imprint Area

3"

8"

2"

1.5"

Click here to download the 
totes® Jingle 'brella Flyer


